QUADRO TABLE
index
Index
Product overview  and order code .....................................................................................	 3 - 4
Diagram all types   ........................................................................................................................	 5
Bellow and adjustment wheel   ..................................................................................................	 6
One partner for linear components   .........................................................................................	 7
2

The unit is a ready to mount linear table unit with ball screw or lead screw and ball bushings. Can be supplied
as a standard version, with or without bellows, or easily modified according to your need.
PRODUCT OVERVIEW and order code
Order Code
Bushings & shafts
QME = Self aligning ball bushings and hardened steel shafts
Size
20 = Shaft diameter 20
Stroke
360 = 360 mm stroke
Bellow
B = Bellow
Without letter B = without bellow (QME20-360)
Adjustment wheel
W = Adjustment wheel
Without letter W = without adjustment wheel
Screw type
SR082,5 - for QME12
SR1605 - for QME20
TR16x4 (lead screw) - for QME20
SR3205 - for QME30
SR3210 - for QME30
SR3220 - for QME30
QME 20 - 360 - B - W - SR1605
4
Size d1xD1xh1 d2xD2xh2 L3 L4 d3 BP9 x L33 x T L-tot*
QME 12 5,2x10x5,5 5,5x10,7x5,7 23 8 4 no keyway stroke+98
QME 20 6,8x11x8,5 11x18x13,5 49 25 10 3x18x1,8 stroke+150
QME 30 6,8x11x8,5 13x20x14 80 45 16 5x36x3 stroke+222
*We strongly recommend to add minimum 50 mm to the stroke for safety. You can find more details and 3D CAD-files at our
homepage.
PRODUCT OVERVIEW
Unit: mm
L33
B
xT
Size J B L L1 L2 H W W1 W2 M C
QME 12 73 73 85 12 14 31,5 85 73 45 M 6x12 7,5
QME 20 115 115 130 20 20 48 130 108 72 M 8x18 7,5
QME 30 184 184 200 22 22 70 200 178 130 M 8x18 15
5
Maximum speed and stroke - based on different ball screws